Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Higgins - (1654516) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.97
32.06
32.37
32.39
32.50
33.48
33.84
35.84
37.76
39.16
39.16
39.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.97
32.06
32.50
33.48
33.84
32.37
32.39
35.84
37.76
39.16

39.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

275
248
241
241
238
218
211
177
152
136
136
128

WA Pts

275
248
238
218
211
241
241
177
152
136
136

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

01/06/24
17/03/24
21/10/23
16/07/23
10/12/23
26/11/23
03/11/23
16/04/23
03/12/22
18/11/22
18/11/22
26/06/22

Date

01/06/24
17/03/24
10/12/23
26/11/23
03/11/23
21/10/23
16/07/23
16/04/23
03/12/22
18/11/22
18/11/22

Meet

Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022
City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022

Basildon & Phoenix SC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 22

Meet

Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023

City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023

CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022

City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022

Venue

Chelmsford City
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside LC
Southend
Braintree
Chelmsford City
Southend
Southend

Basildon

Venue

Chelmsford City
Basildon
Basildon
Riverside LC
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Chelmsford City
Southend

Southend

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Club Swam Under

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Level

Level

B O R

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
39.98 128 H 26/06/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 22 Basildon Southend 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



