Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Higgins - (1654516) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.97	275	Н	01/06/24	Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024	Chelmsford City	Southend	4
32.06	248	Н	17/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Southend	3
32.37	241	Н	21/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
32.39	241	Н	16/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
32.50	238	Н	10/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Southend	3
33.48	218	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
33.84	211	Н	03/11/23	City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Southend	Southend	4
35.84	177	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Southend	3
37.76	152	Н	03/12/22	CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022	Chelmsford City	Southend	3
39.16	136	Н	18/11/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend	4
39.16	136	Н	18/11/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend	4
39.98	128	Н	26/06/22	Basildon & Phoenix SC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 22	Basildon	Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.97	275	Н	01/06/24	Chelmsford Nicki Wiseman Summer Sprints Meet 2024	Chelmsford City	Southend	4
32.06	248	Н	17/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	Southend	3
32.50	238	Н	10/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	Southend	3
33.48	218	Н	26/11/23	Chelmsford City Robin Springett Meet 2023	Riverside LC	Southend	3
33.84	211	Н	03/11/23	City of Southend on Sea SC Annual Club Champs 2023	Southend	Southend	4
32.37	241	Н	21/10/23	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
32.39	241	Н	16/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
35.84	177	Н	16/04/23	Halstead SC Annual Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Southend	3
37.76	152	Н	03/12/22	CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022	Chelmsford City	Southend	3
39.16	136	Н	18/11/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend	4
39.16 opyright 2024	136 4	Н	18/11/22	City of Southend on Sea Club Championships 2022	Southend	Southend Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

39.98 128 H 26/06/22 Basildon & Phoenix SC Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 22

Basildon

Southend

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS